AY102 Lab Schedule: Spring 2017

Wednesday, January 11, 2017
to
Friday, January 13, 2017

Purchase Lab Manual and bring it to every class
meeting. Read the lab write-up and be familiar with the
gquestions before you arrive!

Monday, January 16, 2017
to

Week of MLK Jr Birthday:

Friday, January 20, 2017 No Labs
Monday, January 23, 2017
to Lab 1: The Sky

Friday, January 27, 2017

Monday, January 30, 2017
to
Friday, February 3, 2017

Lab 2: Lenses & Telescopes

Monday, February 6, 2017
to
Friday, February 10, 2017

Lab 3: Spectra & The Solar Spectrum

Monday, February 13, 2017
to
Friday, February 17, 2017

Quiz1(Labs 1,2, &3)&
Lab 4: Lunar Surface

Monday, February 20, 2017
to
Friday, February 24, 2017

Lab 5: The Sun & Solar Activity

Monday, February 27, 2017
to
Friday, March 3, 2017

Lab 6: Parallax

Monday, March 6, 2017
to
Friday, March 10, 2017

Lab 7: The H-R Diagram

Monday, March 13, 2017
to
Friday, March 17, 2017

Spring Break:
No Labs

Monday, March 20, 2017
to
Friday, March 24, 2017

Quiz 2 (Labs 4,5,6, & 7) &
Lab 8: Distribution of Clusters in the Galaxy

Monday, March 27, 2017
to
Friday, March 31, 2017

Lab 9: The Milky Way

Monday, April 3, 2017
to
Friday, April 7, 2017

Honors Week: No Labs

Monday, April 10, 2017
to
Friday, April 14, 2017

Lab 10: Galaxies and Clusters of Galaxies

Monday, April 17, 2017
to
Friday, April 21, 2017

Lab 11: Galactic Redshifts & Cosmology

Monday, April 24, 2017
to
Friday, April 28, 2017

Quiz 3 (Labs 8,9, 10, & 11) &
Make-Up Lab 12: The Orbital Motion of Planets




